
.               mail: https://www.youtube.com/@scskopje COMPETITION   .
sc.skopje@gmail.com https://live.swimrankings.net/41813/ SKOPJE OPEN 2024
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje 10.11.2024 17:11 - Page 1

Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 26 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
10.11.2024 - 11:04 Results
Meet Records 1:02.84 MARTINOVIC, Iva SRB Skopje 14.11.2021
Meet Records, 15-16 year 1:03.38 SVORCAN, Sara SRB Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 13-14 year 1:02.84 MARTINOVIC, Iva SRB Skopje 14.11.2021
Meet Records, 11-12 year 1:09.13 MARTINOVIC, Iva SRB Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 1:18.06 DYRMISHI, Arla ALB Skopje 15.11.2020

Limit : 1:42.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2014 and younger

1. MIRKOVIC, Nadja 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:26.47 244
25m: 17.58 17.58 50m: 40.39 22.81 75m: 1:04.45 24.06 100m: 1:26.47 22.02

2. DARMANOVIC, Anja 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:35.64 180
25m: 19.44 19.44 50m: 45.00 25.56 75m: 1:11.36 26.36 100m: 1:35.64 24.28

3. BILIROGLU, Mira 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:50.50 117
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.94 21.94 50m: 51.30 29.36 75m: 1:21.24 29.94 100m: 1:50.50 29.26

D - 2012 - 2013

1. PETROVIC, Stanislava 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 1:16.14 357
25m: 16.15 16.15 50m: 35.51 19.36 75m: 55.60 20.09 100m: 1:16.14 20.54

2. DULA-REEVE, Rina 13 Sc Step 1:25.00 257
25m: 18.08 18.08 50m: 38.74 20.66 75m: 1:01.68 22.94 100m: 1:25.00 23.32

3. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 1:26.71 242
25m: 17.67 17.67 50m: 39.47 21.80 75m: 1:03.29 23.82 100m: 1:26.71 23.42

4. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Dubocica 1:28.70 226
25m: 18.16 18.16 50m: 40.04 21.88 75m: 1:04.67 24.63 100m: 1:28.70 24.03

5. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 1:43.97 140
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 18.50 18.50 50m: 45.39 26.89 75m: 1:14.35 28.96 100m: 1:43.97 29.62

C - 20010 - 2011

1. JADRESKO, Mia 10 Arena 1:08.99 480
25m: 14.52 14.52 50m: 32.21 17.69 75m: 50.41 18.20 100m: 1:08.99 18.58

2. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:11.12 438
25m: 16.00 16.00 50m: 34.93 18.93 75m: 53.33 18.40 100m: 1:11.12 17.79

3. AVENTO, Vittoria 10 Aquqtic Verde 1:15.57 365
25m: 17.42 17.42 50m: 36.43 19.01 75m: 56.58 20.15 100m: 1:15.57 18.99

4. FRANKOVA, Martina 10 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1:20.08 307
25m: 17.69 17.69 50m: 37.58 19.89 75m: 57.86 20.28 100m: 1:20.08 22.22
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 26, Girls, 100m Butterfly, C - 20010 - 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

5. BOJANIC, Ana 11 Aquqtic Verde 1:29.88 217
25m: 18.56 18.56 50m: 40.77 22.21 75m: 1:06.06 25.29 100m: 1:29.88 23.82

B - 2008 - 2009

1. MECA, Kaltra 08 Tirana 1:03.70 610
25m: 13.81 13.81 50m: 29.64 15.83 75m: 46.38 16.74 100m: 1:03.70 17.32

2. BEIQI, Hana 08 K.S.U. Otrila 1:05.28 567
25m: 13.60 13.60 50m: 30.47 16.87 75m: 48.16 17.69 100m: 1:05.28 17.12

3. POJE MIHELIC, Lana 08 PK Ribnica 1:06.95 526
25m: 14.43 14.43 50m: 31.18 16.75 75m: 49.50 18.32 100m: 1:06.95 17.45

4. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Beta Sharks 1:12.30 417
25m: 16.16 16.16 50m: 33.88 17.72 75m: 53.03 19.15 100m: 1:12.30 19.27

5. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 1:13.92 390
25m: 15.65 15.65 50m: 35.03 19.38 75m: 54.03 19.00 100m: 1:13.92 19.89

A - Absolute

1. GROPPO, Alice 02 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 1:01.01 695
*** NEW MEET RECORD ***

25m: 13.23 13.23 50m: 28.72 15.49 75m: 44.62 15.90 100m: 1:01.01 16.39

2. MECA, Kaltra 08 Tirana 1:03.70 610
25m: 13.81 13.81 50m: 29.64 15.83 75m: 46.38 16.74 100m: 1:03.70 17.32

3. BEIQI, Hana 08 K.S.U. Otrila 1:05.28 567
25m: 13.60 13.60 50m: 30.47 16.87 75m: 48.16 17.69 100m: 1:05.28 17.12

4. POJE MIHELIC, Lana 08 PK Ribnica 1:06.95 526
25m: 14.43 14.43 50m: 31.18 16.75 75m: 49.50 18.32 100m: 1:06.95 17.45

5. JADRESKO, Mia 10 Arena 1:08.99 480
25m: 14.52 14.52 50m: 32.21 17.69 75m: 50.41 18.20 100m: 1:08.99 18.58

6. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:11.12 438
25m: 16.00 16.00 50m: 34.93 18.93 75m: 53.33 18.40 100m: 1:11.12 17.79

7. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:12.15 420
25m: 15.91 15.91 50m: 34.01 18.10 75m: 53.33 19.32 100m: 1:12.15 18.82

8. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Beta Sharks 1:12.30 417
25m: 16.16 16.16 50m: 33.88 17.72 75m: 53.03 19.15 100m: 1:12.30 19.27

9. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 1:13.92 390
25m: 15.65 15.65 50m: 35.03 19.38 75m: 54.03 19.00 100m: 1:13.92 19.89

10. AVENTO, Vittoria 10 Aquqtic Verde 1:15.57 365
25m: 17.42 17.42 50m: 36.43 19.01 75m: 56.58 20.15 100m: 1:15.57 18.99

11. PETROVIC, Stanislava 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 1:16.14 357
25m: 16.15 16.15 50m: 35.51 19.36 75m: 55.60 20.09 100m: 1:16.14 20.54
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 26, Women, 100m Butterfly, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

12. FRANKOVA, Martina 10 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1:20.08 307
25m: 17.69 17.69 50m: 37.58 19.89 75m: 57.86 20.28 100m: 1:20.08 22.22

13. DULA-REEVE, Rina 13 Sc Step 1:25.00 257
25m: 18.08 18.08 50m: 38.74 20.66 75m: 1:01.68 22.94 100m: 1:25.00 23.32

14. MIRKOVIC, Nadja 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:26.47 244
25m: 17.58 17.58 50m: 40.39 22.81 75m: 1:04.45 24.06 100m: 1:26.47 22.02

15. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 1:26.71 242
25m: 17.67 17.67 50m: 39.47 21.80 75m: 1:03.29 23.82 100m: 1:26.71 23.42

16. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Dubocica 1:28.70 226
25m: 18.16 18.16 50m: 40.04 21.88 75m: 1:04.67 24.63 100m: 1:28.70 24.03

17. BOJANIC, Ana 11 Aquqtic Verde 1:29.88 217
25m: 18.56 18.56 50m: 40.77 22.21 75m: 1:06.06 25.29 100m: 1:29.88 23.82

18. DARMANOVIC, Anja 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:35.64 180
25m: 19.44 19.44 50m: 45.00 25.56 75m: 1:11.36 26.36 100m: 1:35.64 24.28

19. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 1:43.97 140
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 18.50 18.50 50m: 45.39 26.89 75m: 1:14.35 28.96 100m: 1:43.97 29.62

20. BILIROGLU, Mira 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:50.50 117
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.94 21.94 50m: 51.30 29.36 75m: 1:21.24 29.94 100m: 1:50.50 29.26
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